
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1
Sunday, April 16, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 151.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Green HillCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 64.26 34.24 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 4.41 91.88Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
CoCo Dachshund 64.26 63.16 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer20-01443 10 2.39 49.79Vet EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Matia Miniature Australian 58.08 36.15 0.00 0.00 1 QKathy  Greenway19-04292 10 4.18 76.00VH EliteS16

Wiley Shetland Sheepdog 58.08 37.77 0.00 0.00 2 QPaula Higgins13-05229 10 4.00 72.73Vet EliteS16

Bentley Poodle (Minature) 58.08 59.22 1.14 1.14 3Sonia Cowen18-01071 VH EliteP12

Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 58.08 61.23 3.15 3.15 4Rita Ann  Richards13-08176 Vet EliteS16

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Bogart All American 46.46 46.87 0.41 10 10.41 1Connie Heaton20-01093 Std EliteP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Odie Australian Shepherd 46.46 27.90 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 5.41 90.92Vet EliteS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 46.46 27.91 0.00 0.00 2 QDiane  Kramer12-09176 10 5.41 90.92Vet EliteS20

Kyria Border Collie 46.46 32.07 0.00 0.00 3 QKathy  Greenway20-09354 10 4.71 79.16VH EliteS20

Cierra Border Collie 46.46 32.71 0.00 0.00 4 QJean White19-06068 10 4.62 77.65VH EliteS20

Olivia All American 46.46 39.47 0.00 0.00 5 QAmanda Cyzan18-05091 10 3.83 64.37Vet EliteS20

Cody All American 46.46 37.36 0.00 10 10.00 6Ann  Hammersly15-11075 Vet EliteS20

Ryder Border Collie 46.46 52.81 6.35 10 16.35 7Tine Sommers13-11024 Vet EliteS20

Lily Belgian Malinois 46.46 33.79 0.00 20 20.00 8Christine  Gibson15-03153 Vet EliteS20

Jess Border Collie 46.46 52.00 5.54 20 25.54 9Cindy  Sandstrom19-03274 VH EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, April 16, 2023Elite Rnd1
Judge:

Q/Pts
Distance: 151.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Pluto Border Collie 46.46 ELIMShannon  Anderson17-03058 Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Nami Australian Shepherd 43.14 27.34 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman19-10293 10 5.52 92.77Std EliteS20

Molly Border Collie 43.14 28.50 0.00 0.00 2 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10 5.30 89.08Std EliteS20

Robin Border Collie 43.14 29.25 0.00 0.00 3 QJulie Harbo16-12082 10 5.16 86.72Std EliteS20

Newt Belgian Malinois 43.14 34.30 0.00 0.00 4 QJared  Gibson21-05142 10 4.40 73.95Std EliteS20

Stark Border Collie 43.14 43.14 0.00 0.00 5 QKristina Johnson19-07331 10 3.50 58.82Std EliteS20

Lexa Border Collie 43.14 36.77 0.00 10 10.00 6Laurie Johnson18-04066 Std EliteS20

Arya Border Collie 43.14 49.31 6.17 30 36.17 7Tine  Sommers21-10103 Std EliteS20

Higgins Border Collie 43.14 ELIMSue Boe20-09126 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Haley Border Collie 43.14 33.76 0.00 0.00 1 QAlice Nicholson16-05079 10 4.47 75.13Vet EliteP20

Kismet Border Collie 43.14 43.14 0.00 10 10.00 2Carolynn (Jean)  White22-02483 VH EliteP20

Ellie Border Collie 43.14 DNRCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 VH EliteP20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Archie Border Collie 39.74 31.02 0.00 0.00 1 QBeth Skoff20-05098 10 4.87 81.85Std EliteP20

Parti Border Collie 39.74 32.12 0.00 0.00 2 QJulie Harbo18-11034 10 4.70 78.99Std EliteP20

Reacher Portuguese Water 39.74 62.68 22.94 10 32.94 3Judy  Weinstein21-03505 Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2
Sunday, April 16, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 151.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Green HillCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 64.26 31.90 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 4.73 98.54Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
CoCo Dachshund 64.26 60.55 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer20-01443 10 2.49 51.88Vet EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Matia Miniature Australian 58.08 30.07 0.00 0.00 1 QKathy  Greenway19-04292 10 5.02 91.27VH EliteS16

Wiley Shetland Sheepdog 58.08 36.12 0.00 0.00 2 QPaula Higgins13-05229 10 4.18 76.00Vet EliteS16

Bentley Poodle (Minature) 58.08 71.92 13.84 13.84 3Sonia Cowen18-01071 VH EliteP12

Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 58.08 76.55 18.47 18.47 4Rita Ann  Richards13-08176 Vet EliteS16

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Bogart All American 46.46 31.94 0.00 0.00 1 QConnie Heaton20-01093 10 4.73 89.25Std EliteP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Odie Australian Shepherd 46.46 26.61 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 5.67 95.29Vet EliteS20

Cierra Border Collie 46.46 28.08 0.00 0.00 2 QJean White19-06068 10 5.38 90.42VH EliteS20

Pluto Border Collie 46.46 30.38 0.00 0.00 3 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 4.97 83.53Vet EliteS20

Jess Border Collie 46.46 30.97 0.00 0.00 4 QCindy  Sandstrom19-03274 10 4.88 82.02VH EliteS20

Lily Belgian Malinois 46.46 31.29 0.00 0.00 5 QChristine  Gibson15-03153 10 4.83 81.18Vet EliteS20

Ryder Border Collie 46.46 33.19 0.00 0.00 6 QTine Sommers13-11024 10 4.55 76.47Vet EliteS20

Nikki All American 46.46 36.25 0.00 0.00 7 QAnn  Hammersly18-12001 10 4.17 70.08VH EliteS20

Olivia All American 46.46 37.53 0.00 0.00 8 QAmanda Cyzan18-05091 10 4.02 67.56Vet EliteS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 46.46 26.60 0.00 10 10.00 9Diane  Kramer12-09176 Vet EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, April 16, 2023Elite Rnd2
Judge:

Q/Pts
Distance: 151.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Kyria Border Collie 46.46 32.01 0.00 10 10.00 10Kathy  Greenway20-09354 VH EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Nami Australian Shepherd 43.14 24.12 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman19-10293 10 6.26 105.21Std EliteS20

Molly Border Collie 43.14 26.18 0.00 0.00 2 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10 5.77 96.97Std EliteS20

Lexa Border Collie 43.14 34.12 0.00 0.00 3 QLaurie Johnson18-04066 10 4.43 74.45Std EliteS20

Stark Border Collie 43.14 37.17 0.00 0.00 4 QKristina Johnson19-07331 10 4.06 68.24Std EliteS20

Arya Border Collie 43.14 31.49 0.00 10 10.00 5Tine  Sommers21-10103 Std EliteS20

Higgins Border Collie 43.14 ELIMSue Boe20-09126 Std EliteS20

Havoc Belgian Malinois 43.14 ELIMJared  Gibson19-06072 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Haley Border Collie 43.14 31.25 0.00 0.00 1 QAlice Nicholson16-05079 10 4.83 81.18Vet EliteP20

Kismet Border Collie 43.14 32.91 0.00 0.00 2 QCarolynn (Jean)  White22-02483 10 4.59 77.14VH EliteP20

Ellie Border Collie 43.14 ELIMCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 VH EliteP20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Archie Border Collie 39.74 28.33 0.00 0.00 1 QBeth Skoff20-05098 10 5.33 89.58Std EliteP20

Reacher Portuguese Water 39.74 45.64 5.90 5.90 2Judy  Weinstein21-03505 Std EliteP20

Parti Border Collie 39.74 ELIMJulie Harbo18-11034 Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1
Sunday, April 16, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 151.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Green HillCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Rogue Dalmation 51.19 53.72 2.53 2.53 1Liz  Slauson21-03425 Vet OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping16
Rico Dalmation 47.94 51.96 4.02 4.02 1Liz  Slauson21-12116 Std OpenS20

Viva Australian Shepherd 47.94 36.14 0.00 10 10.00 2Tracee  Keyes21-10063 Std OpenS20

Shiloh Border Collie 47.94 58.97 11.03 11.03 3Lisa  Esquivel21-02088 Std OpenS20

Stella All American 47.94 78.51 30.57 10 40.57 4Vicki Dale19-08612 Std OpenS20

Isabelle Doberman Pinscher 47.94 ELIMMary Ann  Weber22-03042 Std OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Hamilton Belgian Malinois 44.41 ELIMChristine  Gibson22-02222 Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2
Sunday, April 16, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 151.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Green HillCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Rogue Dalmation 51.19 50.42 0.00 0.00 1 QLiz  Slauson21-03425 10 2.99Vet OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping16
Viva Australian Shepherd 47.94 35.38 0.00 0.00 1 QTracee  Keyes21-10063 10 4.27Std OpenS20

Rico Dalmation 47.94 50.75 2.81 2.81 2Liz  Slauson21-12116 Std OpenS20

Isabelle Doberman Pinscher 47.94 53.31 5.37 20 25.37 3Mary Ann  Weber22-03042 Std OpenS20

Stella All American 47.94 65.99 18.05 10 28.05 4Vicki Dale19-08612 Std OpenS20

Shiloh Border Collie 47.94 ELIMLisa  Esquivel21-02088 Std OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Hamilton Belgian Malinois 44.41 ELIMChristine  Gibson22-02222 Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1
Sunday, April 16, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 151.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Green HillCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Willie Boston Terrier 79.47 100.61 21.14 50 71.14 1Arlene  Amundson14-03008 Vet NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Glory Boston Terrier 71.90 81.56 9.66 10 19.66 1Arlene  Amundson17-12118 Std NoviceS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Kurfew Border Terrier 71.90 55.69 0.00 0.00 1 QBillie  Rosen21-01126 10 2.71VH NoviceP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Levi Miniature American 56.98 ELIMBarbara   Soucy22-05026 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Starr Border Collie 52.98 31.64 0.00 0.00 1 QKameron Lackey23-03339 10 4.77Std NoviceP16

Lyta Border Collie 52.98 35.71 0.00 0.00 2 QKen  Rogers22-02518 10 4.23Std NoviceS20

Ally Border Collie 52.98 48.64 0.00 0.00 3 QKristin  Montoya22-11053 10 3.10Std NoviceS20

Bodhi Golden Retriever 52.98 66.09 13.11 10 23.11 4Anne  Justice-Allen21-08004 Std NoviceS20

Lexi All American 52.98 96.44 43.46 30 73.46 5Cia  Fruitman20-07041 Std NoviceS20

Hades Border Collie 52.98 ELIMShannon  Anderson22-05066 Std NoviceS20

Ember All American 52.98 ELIMConnie  Heaton22-11123 Std NoviceP16

Torque Border Collie 52.98 ELIMKristin  Montoya22-11054 Std NoviceS20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2
Sunday, April 16, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 151.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Green HillCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Willie Boston Terrier 79.47 DNRArlene  Amundson14-03008 Vet NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Glory Boston Terrier 71.90 55.85 0.00 0.00 1 QArlene  Amundson17-12118 10 2.70Std NoviceS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Kurfew Border Terrier 71.90 65.56 0.00 0.00 1 QBillie  Rosen21-01126 10 2.30VH NoviceP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Levi Miniature American 56.98 ELIMBarbara   Soucy22-05026 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Starr Border Collie 52.98 37.05 0.00 0.00 1 QKameron Lackey23-03339 10 4.08Std NoviceP16

Ally Border Collie 52.98 48.37 0.00 0.00 2 QKristin  Montoya22-11053 10 3.12Std NoviceS20

Lyta Border Collie 52.98 50.69 0.00 0.00 3 QKen  Rogers22-02518 10 2.98Std NoviceS20

Bodhi Golden Retriever 52.98 71.29 18.31 18.31 4Anne  Justice-Allen21-08004 Std NoviceS20

Lexi All American 52.98 77.99 25.01 10 35.01 5Cia  Fruitman20-07041 Std NoviceS20

Hades Border Collie 52.98 66.79 13.81 40 53.81 6Shannon  Anderson22-05066 Std NoviceS20

Ember All American 52.98 ELIMConnie  Heaton22-11123 Std NoviceP16

Torque Border Collie 52.98 ELIMKristin  Montoya22-11054 Std NoviceS20
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